Foundation to Decrease World Suck

Statement of Activity
January - December 2022

TOTAL

Revenue
DFTBA Royalty 10,520.08
Individual Giving 213,748.29
P4A Income 1,964,449.08
P4A Matching Funds 324,390.96

Total Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold
Paypal Fees
Perk Purchase
Stripe Fees

Total Cost of Goods Sold

GROSS PROFIT

Expenditures
Bank Charges
Legal & Professional Fees
P4A Grants
Shipping and Fulfillment Expense
Software, Services & Subscriptions
Subcontractors
Subcontractors - Foreign
Supplies
Taxes & Licenses

Total Expenditures

NET OPERATING REVENUE
NET REVENUE

$2,513,108.41

70,018.79
98,955.39
118,559.91
$287,534.09

$2,225,574.32

85.00
3,267.50
2,033,759.30
112,595.39
1,362.49
1,682.50
4,381.69
767.61

20.00
$2,157,921.48

$67,652.84
$67,652.84




